3 1 o S 4 3 fd 1 Active

THIS DRAWING IS UNPUBLISHED . ‘ RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 2016 REVISTONS

_ ALL RIGHTS RESERVED
<:> COPYRIGHT 2016 B P LTR DESCRIPTION DATE DWN APVD

PART FIRST MAX TMUM REBUILD KIT RER
ST e i eunb el Bi FCR-17-017826 06DEC2017 | JAH | TE
C FCR-18-001699 16FEB2018 | JAH | CT
i) D) IDIS)
9 006 i OBSOLETE C1 | ECR-18-009343 120002018 | JAH | CT

P> | g

P | g
)

@ |

P | g

U T

i
I
1
I
il
I

—
. OBSOLETE O( :EAN APPI I( A I OR C2 | ECR-20-013938 29SEP2020 | JWC | GB
: OBSOLETE

D | Mo
D | M

1
I
1
I
o

N N N
ook | e
D

2
[&
2

o

g
d
g
@

NESAAY [

K
@

D

RECOMMENDED SPARE PARITS.

ASSEMBLE WITH LOCIITE 242,
(NOT SUPPLIED B8Y Tt CONNECTIVITY).

ASSEMBLE USING PARKERLUBE O-RING LUBRICANT, 384-4,
(NOT SUPPLIED B8Y Tt CONNECTIVITY).

LUBRICATE WITH ANDEROL 757 GREASE OR EQUIVALENT,
(NOT SUPPLIED B8Y Tt CONNECTIVITY).

A\ SEAL REBUILD KIT PART NUMBER 1S 2217901-4.

> > PP

W 1 W - 1803698-1 | VALVE ASSEMBLY, CARTRIDGE 37
4 4 4 - 2079844-1 | SPRING PLUNGER, M4 36
W 1 W - 2168039-2 |PLUG, MoSx0.8 35
? fa co - | 1-519012-9 |SCR, SET, SOC, CONE POINT, M3 x 4.0 34
W 1 [ 2168083-2 |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 8.0 33
? fa A 9-18023-1 | SCR, SKT HD CAP M5 X 60.0 37
- fa 2o - | 1-994236-7 | SCR, FLT SKT HD CAP M4 X 8.0 3]
W 1 W - 4-18024-4 | SCR, BTN SKT HD CAP (M4 X 6.0) 30
4 112110 - o-18024-7 |SCR, BTN SKT HD CAP (M3 X 5.0) 29
W 1 W - 993083-4 CONNECTOR,ELBOW, 90° ,MINI 28
0016001600 |mm| 2030758-3 |TUBING, 6MM POLYUERETHANE 2
? fa A 2079160-3 |SPRING PLUNGER, M4 26
? e A 2168890-1 RING, RETAINING, INTERNAL 29
W 1 W - 21688839-1 RING, RETAINING, INTERNAL 24
? e A 6-21084-7 |O-RING 23
3 3 30 - 5-21084-1 |O-RING 27
? e A 207197471 FLOW CONTROL | 20
W - - - 221 7088-3 |GASKET, AIR FEED 19
- 1 o 221 7088-2 |GASKET, AIR FEED |18
- - W - 221 7088-1 |GASKET, AIR FEED [
1 - - - cel1277-1 JCOVER PLATE, AIR FEED, 2 INCH STROKE 16
- 1 - - celizi4-1 |COVER PLATE, AIR FEED, 1.5 INCH STROKE 15
- - - 221 7075-1 |COVER PLATE, AIR FEED, 1 INCH STROKE 14
W 1 W - 2c161902-1 |CAP, FEED ADJUST 13
1 1 - 221 1397-1 |WHEEL, ADJUST [ 172
W 1 [ 2119454~ KNOB, FEED ADJUST (I
1 1 1 - 216156 7-1 | TAG, AIR SUPPLY LINE 10
? fa A 2161905-1 |GUIDE, FEED ARM 9
W 1 1 - 221 7078-1 |ARM, FEED 3
? fa A 221 7396-1 |BUSHING, SHAFT SUPPORT |
W - - - 21618714-3 |PISTON, AIR FEED o
- 1 - - 21618714-2 |PISTON, AIR FEED 5
- - W - 2161874~ PISTON, AIR FEED 4
W - - - cellz264-1 HOUSING, AIR FEED, 2 INCH STROKE 3
- - - 2211263~ HOUSING, AIR FEED, 1.5 INCH STROKE fa
- - W - 221 1087-1 HOUSING, AIR FEED, 1 INCH STROHKE 1
30 -2 | -1 Jum|  PART NO DESCRIPTION !
— — TIMOTHY ELBIN b—
" TR oy 0@ AR FEED MODULE
L 01 - o=cossea
- - CUSTOMER DRAWING SCALE e 1 "

4805 (3/13)




